NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

LEIDY JHOANA MEDINA ACUNA (ljhmedina)

3

Si

736 | $1,375,213 | $14,500,00 | ($2,208,000 $0 $13,667,21
0 ) 3
2,555 | $1,375213 $0 ($7,665,000 $0 ($6,289,787
) )
3941 | $2,750,426 | $300,000 |($11,823,00 $0 ($8,772,574
0) )
5100 | $1,375213 | $500,000 |($15,300,00 $0 ($13,424,78
0) 7)
6,332 | $1,375,213 $0 ($18,996,00 $0 ($17,620,78
0) 7)
6,552 | $2,750,426 | $300,000 |($19,656,00 $0 ($16,605,57
0) 4)
6,647 | $2,750,426 $0 ($19,941,00 $0 ($17,190,57
0) 4)
7,675 | $2,750,426 $0 ($23,025,00 $0 ($20,274,57
0) 4)
9,071 | $2,750,426 $0 ($27,213,00 $0 ($24,462,57
0) 4)
9,437 | $2,750,426 $0 ($28,311,00 $0 ($25,560,57
0) 4)
9,876 | $2,750,426 $0 ($29,628,00 $0 ($26,877,57
0) 4)
10,102 | $2,750,426 $0 ($30,306,00 $0 ($27,555,57
0) 4)
($190,967,740.00)

($11,935.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

18.05%

5.3%

81.95%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$70,604,120.00

$155,694.00

$1.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,634.00

$1,125.33




